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Direction
Market Place — Bus Station Stand 11

57 stops

Open route schedule

Market Place

Dundas Street

West End Post Office

Cliff Crescent

Bank Foot

War Memorial

Coronation Street

Craggs Hall Roundabout East

Craggs Hall Roundabout West

The Green Tree

The Queens Arms

Methodist Church Centre

Chestnut Grove

Laurel Crescent

Coach Road Playing Field

Marshall Drive

Coach Road North End

Coastguard Cottages Lane End

The Ship

Bank Foot

The Zetland

Route schedule
Market Place — Bus Station Stand 11

Monday 18:17-23:19

Tuesday 18:14-23:19

Wednesday 18:14-23:19

Thursday 18:14-23:19

Friday 18:14-23:19

Saturday 18:14-23:19

Sunday 18:17-22:42

Route info

Direction: Market Place

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4a-2749443128-1749634332
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4a-2749443128-1749634332
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4a-2749443128-1749634332


Station

Emmanuel Church

The Chine

Queensway

Hill Equestrian

The Zetland Hotel

Marske Roundabout

St Bede's Primary Catholic Voluntary Academy

Barnes Wallis Way

Cleveland View

Wheatlands Farm

Trevarrian Drive

Cormorant Drive

The Hampstead

Saltscar

Goodwood Road

Rye Hills Academy

Borough Park

St Thomas Grove

St John's Grove

Aske Road

The Plimsoll Line

Moore Street

Town Clock

The Coatham Surgery

The Lobster

Coatham Roundabout

Derwent Road

Gordon Road



Abercrombie Road

Fawcus Court

Ennis Square

Broadway West

International East Gate

Gurney House

Bus Station Stand 11



Direction
Bus Station Stand 4 — Ryelands Park

61 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station Stand 4

Gurney House

International East Gate

Broadway West

Ennis Square

Abercrombie Road

Gordon Road

Derwent Road

Coatham Roundabout

The Lobster

The Coatham Surgery

Town Clock

Moore Street

The Plimsoll Line

Park Avenue

Aske Road

St John's Grove

St Thomas Grove

Borough Park

Rye Hills Academy

Goodwood Road

Saltscar

The Hampstead

Cormorant Drive

Trevarrian Drive

Route schedule
Bus Station Stand 4 — Ryelands Park

Monday 18:40-22:40

Tuesday 18:40-22:40

Wednesday 18:40-22:40

Thursday 18:40-22:40

Friday 18:40-22:40

Saturday 18:40-22:40

Sunday 18:40-22:40

Route info

Direction: Bus Station Stand 4

Stops: 61

Trip Duration: 1 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-X4a-2749443128-1749634332


Wheatlands Farm

Cleveland View

Barnes Wallis Way

St Bede's Primary Catholic Voluntary Academy

Marske Roundabout

The Zetland Hotel

Hill Equestrian

Queensway

The Chine

Emmanuel Church

Station

Bank Foot

The Ship

Coastguard Cottages Lane End

Coach Road North End

Marshall Drive

Coach Road Playing Field

Laurel Crescent

Chestnut Grove

Methodist Church Centre

The Queens Arms

The Green Tree

Craggs Hall Roundabout West

Craggs Hall Roundabout East

Coronation Street

War Memorial

Bank Foot

Cliff Crescent



West End Post Office

Dundas Street

Market Place

Victoria Garage

Foulsyke Farm

Tiger Inn

All Saints' Church

Ryelands Park

X4a Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in South Bank

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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